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Accession Box Micro Title Date
File Reel

SERIES 1: AVON METHODIST CIRCUIT (includes Avon, Crampton, Harrietsville), 1884-1922
Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records
1977.366L 11 LCM-111 Marriage register 1896-1918

Membership Register
1-2 LCM-111 Circuit register 1884-1916

Funds/Congregational Financial Records
1-3 Subscription book 1907-1922

SERIES 2: AVON METHODIST CHURCH, 1899-1924
Women's Groups Records

1977.366L 1-4 Woman's Missionary Society minutes 1914-1924
Youth Groups Records

1-5 Epworth League minutes 1899-1903

1-6 --- 1903-1911

SERIES 3: PUTNAM METHODIST CHURCH, 1898-1901
Women's Groups Records
1977.584L 1-1 Woman's Missionary Society minutes 1898-1901

SERIES 3: AVON PASTORAL CHARGE (includes, Avon Methodist Circuit, Avon, Crampton,
Harrietsville), 1884-1960

Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records

1977.366L 1-7 Baptisms 1917-1955
Marriages 1918-1960
Burials 1917-1960
Board And Committee Records
1977.366L 1-8 Official Board minutes 1884-1935
Funds/Congregational Financial Records
1977.366L 2-1 Financial record book 1942-1946
2-2 --- 1946-1949
2-3 --- 1950-1955

SERIES 4: PUTNAM PASTORAL CHARGE (includes Putnam Methodist Circuit Putnam, Banner,
Mossley), 1904-1957

Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records
1977.584L 40s-1 Baptisms 1904-1913,
1923-1956
Marriages 1904-1913,
1921-1931,
1947-1956
Burials 1904-1913,
1921-1956
1-2 Marriage register 1904-1944



Avon — Putnam Pastoral Charge (Ont.)
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SERIES 4: PUTNAM PASTORAL CHARGE cont.

1977.584L 40s-2

1977.584L 1-3
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Title Date
Membership Records
Circuit register 1905-1938
Board and Committee Records
Official Board minutes 1904-1957

SERIES 5: AVON UNITED CHURCH (includes Avon Methodist Church), 1884-1961

1977.366L 2-4

1977.366L 2-5
2-6
2-7
3-1
3-2
3-3
3-5

1977.366L 3-6

Board And Committee Records
Trustee Board minutes

Woman's Groups Records
Woman's Association minutes

Woman's Missionary Society minutes

Sunday School
Financial record book

1884-1938

1918-1927
1939-1947
1924-1930
1935-1940
1940-1947
1948-1954
1960-1961

1898-1948

SERIES 6: PUTNAM UNITED CHURCH (includes Putnam Methodist Church), 1922-1964

1977.584L

1977.584L 2-8

1977.584L 3-1

1977.584L 3-4

Women's Groups Records
Woman's Missionary Society minutes
WMS Mission Band minutes
---(2vols.)

WMS financial records (2 vols.)
---(2vols.)

WMS Faith Auxiliary minutes

WMS Kellam Auxiliary minutes
Woman's Association minutes

WA financial record book

Sunday School/Sabbath School Records
Clover Leaf Sunday School financial records

Youth Groups Records

Epworth League minutes

Young People's Union minutes
Canadian Girls In Training minutes

Records of Other Groups
Bible Class minutes (4 vols.)

FN1614.291

1922-1926
1930-1939
1940-1955
1927-1950
1950-1954
1959-1961
1945-1949
1957-1961
1938-1951
1952-1961
1930-1961

1927-1960

1919-1929
1945-1954
1957-1958

1949-1964



