

Avon – Putnam Pastoral Charge (Ont.)							
Accession	Box File	Micro Reel	Title	Date			
SERIES 1: AVON METHODIST CIRCUIT (includes Avon, Crampton, Harrietsville), 1884-1922							
1977.366L	1-1	LCM-111	Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records Marriage register	1896-1918			
	1-2	LCM-111	Membership Register Circuit register	1884-1916			
	1-3		Funds/Congregational Financial Records Subscription book	1907-1922			
SERIES 2: AVON METHODIST CHURCH, 1899-1924							
1977.366L	1-4		Women's Groups Records Woman's Missionary Society minutes	1914-1924			
	1-5 1-6		Youth Groups Records Epworth League minutes	1899-1903 1903-1911			
SERIES 3: PUTNAM METHODIST CHURCH, 1898-1901							
1977.584L	1-1		Women's Groups Records Woman's Missionary Society minutes	1898-1901			
SERIES 3: AVON PASTORAL CHARGE (includes, Avon Methodist Circuit, Avon, Crampton,							
Harrietsville), 1	<u>884-1960</u> 1-7	_	Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records Baptisms Marriages Burials	1917-1955 1918-1960 1917-1960			
1977.366L	1-8		Board And Committee Records Official Board minutes	1884-1935			
1977.366L	2-1 2-2 2-3		Funds/Congregational Financial Records Financial record book	1942-1946 1946-1949 1950-1955			
SERIES 4: PUTNAM PASTORAL CHARGE (includes Putnam Methodist Circuit Putnam, Banner, Mossley), 1904-1957							
1977.584L	4os-1		Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records Baptisms	1904-1913, 1923-1956			
			Marriages	1904-1913, 1921-1931, 1947-1956			
			Burials	1904-1913, 1921-1956			
	1-2		Marriage register	1904-1944			

Avon – Putnam Pastoral Charge (Ont.) Page 2 of 2							
Accession	Box File	Micro Reel	Title	Date			
SERIES 4: PUTNAM PASTORAL CHARGE cont.							
			Membership Records				
1977.584L	4os-2		Circuit register	1905-1938			
			Board and Committee Records				
1977.584L	1-3		Official Board minutes	1904-1957			
SERIES 5: AVON UNITED CHURCH (includes Avon Methodist Church), 1884-1961							
			Board And Committee Records	<u>-</u>			
1977.366L	2-4		Trustee Board minutes	1884-1938			
			Woman's Groups Records				
1977.366L	2-5		Woman's Association minutes	1918-1927			
1377.300L	2-6			1939-1947			
	2-7		Woman's Missionary Society minutes	1924-1930			
	3-1		Woman's Missionary Coclety minutes	1935-1940			
	3-1			1940-1947			
	3-3			1948-1954			
	3-5 3-5			1960-1961			
	3-3			1900-1901			
			Sunday School				
1977.366L	3-6		Financial record book	1898-1948			
SERIES 6: PUTNAM UNITED CHURCH (includes Putnam Methodist Church), 1922-1964							
_			Women's Groups Records				
1977.584L	1-4		Woman's Missionary Society minutes	1922-1926			
	1-5		WMS Mission Band minutes	1930-1939			
	1-6		(2 vols.)	1940-1955			
	1-7		WMS financial records (2 vols.)	1927-1950			
	2-1		(2 vols.)	1950-1954			
	2-2			1959-1961			
	2-3		WMS Faith Auxiliary minutes	1945-1949			
	2-4		WMS Kellam Auxiliary minutes	1957-1961			
	2-5		Woman's Association minutes	1938-1951			
	2-6			1952-1961			
	2-7		WA financial record book	1930-1961			
			Sunday School/Sabbath School Record	s			
1977.584L	2-8		Clover Leaf Sunday School financial record				
			Youth Groups Records				
1977.584L	3-1		Epworth League minutes	1919-1929			
	3-2		Young People's Union minutes	1945-1954			
	3-3		Canadian Girls In Training minutes	1957-1958			

Records of Other Groups Bible Class minutes (4 vols.)

1949-1964

1977.584L 3-4